33Litecoinc.com
Manufactured by
WATTS MODEL NO. LUMENS CCT VOLTAGE REPLACES
•
35 C48SATNSLED 4,000 3000 120 2 x 32W
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Line Frequency_________________________ 60Hz
Lamp Life (Rated)________________________ 25,000Hrs
Minimum Starting Temp_______________________-20°C
Maximum Operating temp____________________ 40°C
CRI____________________________________________≥90
Dimmable_ _____________________________ Triac 120V
•	Instant start electronic unit
•	LED module provides smooth, even light
•	High color rendering chip for vivid, true color
•	Nickel satin fixture with opal lens
•	Environment-friendly packaging
•	3-year limited warranty
DIMENSIONS
C48SATNSLED_ __________________ 48” x 10” x 3.5”
LED Ringed Cloud